
Parent/Carer school engagement offer 

AUTUMN TERM 

Event Date & time Location 
Tidy the school grounds event Saturday 9th September 9:30am School (top 

gate) 

Y6 parents/ carer information 
evening 

Monday 11th September 6pm School hall 

Y5 parents/ carer information 
evening 

Tuesday 12th September 6pm School hall 

Y3 parents/ carer information 
evening 

Wednesday 13th September 6pm School hall 

Y4 parents/ carer information 
evening 

Thursday 14th September 6pm School hall 

IR parents/ carer information 
meeting  

Friday 15th September 2:15pm Dining room 

SEND Parent/Carer coffee 
morning  

Friday 22nd September 9:10am School hall  

Y3/4 Reading workshop 6pm Tuesday 3rd October 6pm School hall 

Y5/6 Maths workshop 6pm Thursday 5th October 6pm School hall 

SEND review meetings Y3 W/b 16th October - Individual 
appointments 

In school 

Y5 performance  Tuesday 17th October 2:30pm School hall 

Parent/ carer evenings with class 
teacher 

Wednesday 18th 3:50 – 7pm 
Thursday 19th October 3:50 – 
6:30pm (individual 10 minute 
appointments)  

Child’s 
classroom 

SEND review meetings Y6 W/b 30th October - Individual 
appointments 

In school 

SEND review meetings Y4 W/b 6th November - Individual 
appointments 

In school 

SEND review meetings Y5 W/b 13th November - Individual 
appointments 

In school 

Y3/4 Maths workshop  Tuesday 14th November 6pm School hall 

Y5/6 Reading workshop  Wednesday 15th November 6pm School hall 

NSPCC Online Safety 
Parent/Carer workshop 

Tuesday 21st November 6pm School hall 

Open classrooms – parents/ carers 
invited to visit their child’s 
classroom (Opportunity to share 
books/ learning with child) 

w/b 27th November 
Y4 Mon 27th  
Y3 Tues 28th 
Y5 Wed 29th 
Y6 Thurs 30th  
2:40pm onwards 
IR  

Child’s 
classroom 

SEND Parent/Carer coffee 
morning  

Monday 27th November 9:10am School hall  

Attainment and progress 
information reported to parents/ 
carers 

w/b 18th December Letters home 



Winter outdoor celebrations  Wednesday 20th December 2:45pm Big playground 
(weather 
permitting) 

SPRING TERM 

Event Date & time Location 
Y6 SATS and Robinwood 
information evening 

Wednesday 10th January 6pm School hall 

SEND review meetings Y3 W/b 29th January - Individual 
appointments 

In school 

Y3 production Tuesday 30th January 2:30pm & 
6pm 

School Hall 

SEND review meetings Y6 W/b 5th February - Individual 
appointments 

In school 

Parent/ carer evenings with class 
teacher 

Tuesday 6th February 3:50 – 
6:30pm Wednesday 7th February  
3:50 – 7pm (individual 10 minute 
appointments)  

Child’s 
classroom 

SEND review meetings Y4 W/b 19th February - Individual 
appointments 

In school 

SEND review meetings Y5 W/b 26th February - Individual 
appointments 

In school 

Y4 production Tuesday 19th March 2:30pm & 6pm School hall 

Attainment and progress 
information reported to parents/ 
carers 

Thursday 28th March Letter home 

Spring bonnet parade Thursday 28th March 1:30pm 
onwards 

NGJS to NGIS 

 

SUMMER TERM 
Event Date & time Location 

Y4 MTC and Edale information 
evening 

Wednesday 17th April 6pm School hall 

Open classrooms – parents/ carers 
invited to visit their child’s 
classroom (Opportunity to share 
books/ learning with child) 

Y5 Tues 14th  May 
Y4 Wed 15th  May 
Y3 Thurs 16th May 
IR Thursday 16th May (2:20 pm) 
Y6 Tuesday 21st May  
2:40pm onwards 
 

Child’s 
classroom 

SEND review meetings Y6 W/b 13th May - Individual 
appointments. These will include 
secondary school staff wherever 
possible 

In school 

SEND review meetings Y5 W/b 20th May - Individual 
appointments 

In school 

SEND review meetings Y4 W/b 3rd June - Individual 
appointments 

In school 



SEND review meetings Y3 W/b 10th June - Individual 
appointments 

In school 

Music concert to parents/ carers 
6pm 

Tuesday 11th June 6pm School hall 

Annual Reports to parents Friday 5th July Individual 
reports 

Y6 Enterprise fair Tuesday 9th July 2:15pm School hall 

Parents/ carers’ evening to discuss 
reports with class teacher 

Wednesday 10th July 3.45 – 6.00 
pm (by individual appointment) 

Child’s 
classroom 

Y6 production Tuesday 16th July 2pm and 6pm School hall 

 


